
Name: 

Farm Name: 

Business# 

Farming/ Agricultural Business 

Sources of INCOME: 

Crops and Commodities: 

Wheat 

Oats 

Barley 

Mixed Grain 

Corn 

Canola 

Flaxseed 

Soybeans 

Grains and oilseed 

Fruit 

Potatoes 

Vegetables 

Other Crops 

Greenhouse or Nursery 

Livestock Sales: 

Cattle 

Swine 

Poultry 

Sheep 

Animal Products 

Milk and or Cream 

Eggs for consumption 

Custom Work Income 

Patronage dividends 

Other Income (indicate) 

Year: 

0 ,ffice use 

9371 

9372 

9373 

9374 

9375 

9376 

9377 

9378 

9370 

9421 

9422 

9423 

9420 

9425 

1, 

9471 

9472 

9473 

9474 

9470 

9476 

9477 

9601 

9605 

9600 

If you are registered for HST then CLAIM ONLY NET amounts! 

See next page for Expenses ... 



Farming/ Agricultural Expenses 

Containers and Twine, wrapping 

Fertilizers 

Pesticides/herbicides etc 

Seeds and plants 

Feed and supplements, straw 

Livestock Purchases 

Vet medicine and breeding 

Machinery: Repairs & Maint 

Machinery: Fuel & oil 

Building & Fence Repair and Maint 

Clearing, leveling & draining land 

Crop Insurance & stablization prem 

Custom or Contract work & rentals 

Electricity for Farm use 

Heating and curing fuel 

Insurance Program overpay recap 

Insurance 

Interest and bank charges 

Office Expenses 

Professional and legal fees 

Property Taxes (farm portion) 

Rent: land, buildings & pasture 

Salaries, Wages & benefits 

Motor Vehicle expenses 

Small Tools & hardware (Items <500) 

Please List Capital Purchases or Disposals in the Year 

Quota: 

Class 6 - Buildings and additions 

Class 8 Equipment - (Non driving) 

Class 10 Equipment - Self propelled: 

Any other major Purchases: 

9661 

9662 

9663 

9664 

9711 

9712 

9713 

9760 

9764 

9795 

9796 

9797 

9798 

9799 

9802 

9803 

9804 

9805 

9808 

9809 

9810 

9811 

9814 

9819 

9820 

Date Price 
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