Name:	Year:
Farm Name:	
Business #	
Farming / Agricultural Bu	siness
Sources of INCOME:	
Crops and Commodities:	office use
Wheat	9371
Oats	9372
Barley	9373
Mixed Grain	9374
Corn	9375
Canola	9376
Flaxseed	9377
Soybeans	9378
Grains and oilseed	9370
Fruit	9421
Potatoes	9422
Vegetables	9423
Other Crops	9420
Greenhouse or Nursery	9425
Livestock Sales:	
Cattle	9471
Swine	9472
Poultry	9473
Sheep	9474
Animal Products	9470
Milk and or Cream	9476
Eggs for consumption	9477
Custom Work Income	9601
Patronage dividends	9605
Other Income (indicate)	9600

If you are registered for HST then CLAIM ONLY NET amounts!

See next page for Expenses...

Farming / Agricultural Expenses

raining / Abricantarai Exp	Crises
Containers and Twine, wrapping	9661
Fertilizers	9662
Pesticides/herbicides etc	9663
Seeds and plants	9664
Feed and supplements, straw	9711
Livestock Purchases	9712
Vet medicine and breeding	9713
Machinery: Repairs & Maint	9760
Machinery: Fuel & oil	9764
Building & Fence Repair and Maint	9795
Clearing, leveling & draining land	9796
Crop Insurance & stablization prem	9797
Custom or Contract work & rentals	9798
Electricity for Farm use	9799
Heating and curing fuel	9802
Insurance Program overpay recap	9803
Insurance	9804
Interest and bank charges	9805
Office Expenses	9808
Professional and legal fees	9809
Property Taxes (farm portion)	9810
Rent : land, buildings & pasture	9811
Salaries, Wages & benefits	9814
Motor Vehicle expenses	9819
Small Tools & hardware (Items <500)	9820

## Please List Capital Purchases or Disposals in the Year

Quota:	Date	Price
Class 6 - Buildings and additions		
Class 8 Equipment - (Non driving)		
Class 10 Equipment - Self propelled:		
Any other major Purchases:		